
Strategi coping orangtua yang
mempunyai anak dengan DSD

kromosom seks mosaik
by Annastasia Ediati

Submission date: 25-Apr-2023 07:59PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2075047488
File name: artikel_Strategi_Coping_Ortu.pdf (619.51K)
Word count: 6779
Character count: 41039



2

5

5

9

11

15

18

27

35

42

47

51



1

8

17

36

44



1

2

7

21

30

43



1

3

14

49



1

4

4

6

12

13

19

32

39



1

24

25

29



1

22

28

31



1

23

26

41

45

46

50



1

10

11

16

34

38



48



1

33



1

12

37

40



2

9

20







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Strategi coping orangtua yang mempunyai anak dengan DSD
kromosom seks mosaik
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Muhammad Ali Asyhar, Awang Setiawan
Wicaksono, Chandrania Fastari. "THE EFFECT
OF BURNOUT (FATIGUE) ON ENGAGEMENT
EMPLOYEES PERMANENT EMPLOYEES AT PT.
INDOSRPING Tbk GRESIK", Journal Universitas
Muhammadiyah Gresik Engineering, Social
Science, and Health International Conference
(UMGESHIC), 2021
Publication

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

d.lib.msu.edu
Internet Source

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source

psppi.ft.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Katolik Indonesia
Atma Jaya
Student Paper



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Submitted to e3 Civic High School
Student Paper

idoc.pub
Internet Source

bimbelmasukkedokteranumy.wordpress.com
Internet Source

etheses.iainponorogo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Surabaya University
Student Paper

download.garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

journal-center.litpam.com
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

sadam-damchin.blogspot.com
Internet Source

A Fahmy Arif Tsani, Alifia Evitarani, Fillah
Fithra Dieny, Ida Kristiana. "Laki-laki memiliki



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

tingkat satiety (fullness) lebih rendah setelah
diberikan diet tinggi protein", AcTion: Aceh
Nutrition Journal, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Forum Perpustakaan Perguruan
Tinggi Indonesia Jawa Timur II
Student Paper

journalofbigdata.springeropen.com
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

stikeswh.ac.id:8082
Internet Source

pse.litbang.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

repository.poltekkes-kaltim.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinsu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University College London
Student Paper

dspace.nplg.gov.ge
Internet Source



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

issuu.com
Internet Source

www.alomedika.com
Internet Source

D. Damiani. "True hermaphroditism: clinical
aspects and molecular studies in 16 cases",
European Journal of Endocrinology,
02/01/1997
Publication

damailahindonesiaku.net
Internet Source

hargaseling.wordpress.com
Internet Source

journals.itb.ac.id
Internet Source

jsk.farmasi.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

repositori.usu.ac.id
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

today.line.me
Internet Source

Malida Fatimah. "STRATEGI COPING DAN
DISTORSI KOGNITIF PADA IBU TUNGGAL DI
YOGYAKARTA", Insight: Jurnal Ilmiah Psikologi,
2018
Publication

Olakunle A. Oginni, Boladale M. Mapayi,
Olusegun T. Afolabi, Chukwubueze Obiajunwa,
Ibidunni O. Oloniniyi. "Internalized
Homophobia, Coping, and Quality of Life
Among Nigerian Gay and Bisexual Men",
Journal of Homosexuality, 2019
Publication

atm.amegroups.com
Internet Source

biblio.ugent.be
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

jongkorisme.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

riset.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source



49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.proz.com
Internet Source

Nida Muhlisa, Nur Aeni. "THE CORRELATION
BETWEEN COPING STRATEGY AND ACADEMIC
RESILIENCE IN MEDICAL FACULTY
STUDENTS", PSIMPHONI, 2021
Publication

Tiffany Jones. "Intersex Studies: A Systematic
Review of International Health Literature",
SAGE Open, 2018
Publication


